
Edgewood (8-11,5-4 NACC) -vs- Illinois Tech (6-14,4-5 NACC)
3/21/2026 at Chicago, IL (Keating Sports Center)

 
 

 
Edgewood (8-11,5-4 NACC)

 
 
Illinois Tech (6-14,4-5 NACC)

 
 

Site: Chicago, IL (Keating Sports Center)
Date: 3/21/2026   Attendance: 88   Time: 3:15 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Edgewood (3) 25 25 25
Illinois Tech (0) 21 21 12

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
18 Hartjes, Owen 3 5 2 9 .333 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 7.0
12 Hill-Zastrow, Ryder 3 5 0 11 .455 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 6.5
11 Mullane, Jack 3 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
10 Stringfellow, Carsyn 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
23 Voigt, Owen 3 4 0 9 .444 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 5 0 0 6.0
15 Hoffert, Ethan 3 1 0 8 .125 22 0 1 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 2.5
1 Griggs, Oakley 3 8 3 16 .313 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 1 8.0
2 Sindorf, Tanner 3 0 0 2 .000 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0.0
8 Schueller, Cade 3 13 0 22 .591 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 14.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
17 Wrobel, Bryce 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
3 Slager, Sam 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
7 Mertens, Noah 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 33 36 5 78 .397 33 3 4 14 1 8 0 25 0 2 45.0

Set K E TA %
1 11 1 30 0.333
2 14 4 32 0.313
3 11 0 16 0.688

36 5 78 .397

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
10 Evans, Bryan 3 2 2 8 .000 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 2.0
6 Henderson, Paul 3 19 3 33 .485 0 0 1 4 1 1 0 3 0 0 21.5
24 Kimoto, Jelani 3 3 1 10 .200 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 4.0
5 Baus, Zachary 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0.0
9 Matos, Raul 3 0 1 1 -1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0.0
13 Michler, Matthew 3 0 1 8 -.125 18 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1.0
20 Dowling, Maximo 3 3 3 12 .000 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 3.5
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0
22 Dominguez, Sebastian 2 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.0
11 Haufschild, Tyson 2 1 1 4 .000 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1.0
23 Boger, Kyle 2 1 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
1 Goh, Samuel 1 0 0 4 .000 8 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
14 Sanders, Beck 1 1 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Totals 32 30 12 83 .217 29 6 2 15 1 4 0 22 0 4 35.0

Set K E TA %
1 14 4 33 0.303
2 11 4 29 0.241
3 5 4 21 0.048

30 12 83 .217

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 3 5 0 8
Lead changes 1 2 0 3


